Forest River, Inc.
900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030

Elkhart, IN 46515

USA

65720

Sales ID S$1125459

__ Vehicle Description

GEO-PRO
RLTG19FBS-W
RS3018506
5ZT2RSHC5M3018506

TUCSON, AZ 85714
USA

| FREEDOM RV INC - TUCSON, AZ
| 3735 IRVINGTON RD

FREIGHT
RLT683-8
RLT301
096
RLT2102
RLT1320
RLT2068-2
RVIA
TOLLS
PERMITS

LOWBOY (3 UNIT)

FREIGHT SURCHARGE

PACKAGE A

GAS OVEN

HEATED HOLDING TANK

CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR

WATER PURIFIER

MAXXAIR VENTILATION FAN AND VENT COVER
RVIA SEAL

TOLLS

PERMITS

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$2236.00

$251.00
$1,160.00
$290.00
$217.50
$36.25
$123.25
$230.25
$0.00
$27.00
$21.00

" BasePrice = [

_ Suggested Retall

$26,949.70

$4,601.25

o $31,65095

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




