## Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 **USA** 

Sales ID S1125459

**Vehicle Description** 

MAKE:

MODEL:

**SERIAL NO.:** 

VIN NO.:

**GEO-PRO** 

**RLTG19FBS-W** 

RS3018506

5ZT2RSHC5M3018506

SHIP TO

ADDRESS:

FREEDOM RV INC - TUCSON, AZ

3735 IRVINGTON RD TUCSON, AZ 85714

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer			
FREIGHT	LOWBOY (3 UNIT)	1.00	\$2,236.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT SURCHARGE	1.00	\$251.00
RLT683-8	PACKAGE A	1.00	\$1,160.00
RLT301	GAS OVEN	1.00	\$290.00
096	HEATED HOLDING TANK	1.00	\$217.50
RLT2102	CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR	1.00	\$36.25
RLT1320	WATER PURIFIER	1.00	\$123.25
RLT2068-2	MAXXAIR VENTILATION FAN AND VENT COVER	1.00	\$239.25
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$27.00
PERMITS	PERMITS	1.00	\$21.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$26,949.70	\$4,601.25	\$31,550.95

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD